Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 05

157 - Homewood City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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General

$9,693,313.78
$24,205.80
$25,372,645.27
$39,873.32
$35,130,038.17

$14,365,182.83
$3,748,507.84
$2,804,028.56
$122,684.49
$1,194,667.65
$2,182.80
$0.00
$417,352.21
$22,654,606.38

$279,521.33
$1,163,981.00
($884,459.67)

$11,590,972.12
$27,976,548.66
$39,567,520.78

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,103,596.22
$1,890,819.06
$26,459.84
$3,020,875.12

$1,363,063.80
$611,731.78
$124,083.05
$1,596,125.14
$51,825.02
$0.00

$0.00
$176,199.33
$3,923,028.12

$1,249,830.69
$291,499.70
$958,330.99

$56,177.99
$3,082,344.87
$3,138,522.86

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$1,887,784.77
$0.00
$1,887,784.77

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,227,931.25
$0.00
$2,227,931.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($340,146.48)
$702,504.74
$362,358.26

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$3,155.00
$0.00
$808,634.74
$0.00
$811,789.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$378,971.10
$0.00
$0.00
$378,971.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$432,818.64
$8,440,727.71
$8,873,546.35

$0.00
$0.00
$47,963.03
$0.00
$47,963.03

$5,796.86
$26,130.25
$2,040.00
$33.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,674.34
$46,674.75

$0.00
$1,955.44
($1,955.44)

($667.16)
$591,132.01
$590,464.85

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,696,468.78
$1,127,802.02
$30,007,846.87
$66,333.16

$40,898,450.83

$15,734,043.49

$4,386,369.87
$2,930,151.61
$1,718,842.93
$1,246,492.67
$381,153.90
$2,227,931.25
$606,225.88
$29,231,211.60

$1,529,352.02
$1,457,436.14
$71,915.88

$11,739,155.11
$40,793,257.99
$52,532,413.10
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